Hown

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.

Position

General Manager
Deputy General Manager
Business Services Director

District Engineer/Engineering
Services Director

Resource Recovery Services
Director

Program Manager

Environmental Compliance
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Laboratory Manager

Public Information Manager
Finance Manager
Operations Supervisor
Chemist Il

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Manager
Associate Engineer

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Human Resources Manager
Chemist Il

Office Manager/Secretary To
Board

Safety Officer

Collection System Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Business Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Operational Services

Administrative Services

Business Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Engineering Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Business Services

Operational Services

Administrative Services

Business Services

Operational Services

Total Wages

$301,506
$230,467
$207,194
$200,851

$187,510

$164,924
$147,106

$145,810
$143,563
$142,943
$140,365
$138,235
$137,248
$137,091
$136,810
$135,985
$135,273
$134,223

$130,984

$129,657
$125,780
$123,822

$122,710
$120,303

Total Retirement

Contribution

$89,482
$59,594
$68,292
$75,903

$63,397

$63,887
$33,788

$42,475
$58,569
$54,081
$42,939
$50,939
$60,413
$35,948
$59,849
$46,793
$57,344
$53,339

$36,777

$56,950
$52,276
$50,930

$55,025
$43,195



25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.

44,
45,
46.

Recycled Water Program
Coordinator

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Construction Inspector
Computer Analyst

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Collection System Worker I
Chemist Il

Information Technology
Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Electrical Instrument Technician
11

Household Hazardous Waste
Technician Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Human Resources Analyst Il
Maintenance Mechanic lll

Plant Manager

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Operational Services

Operational Services
Engineering Services
Business Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Business Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Engineering Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Business Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

$119,098

$117,468
$117,319
$117,180
$116,434

$113,714

$111,112
$110,055
$106,797

$106,341

$104,570

$103,083

$101,305

$100,758

$99,348

$96,994

$96,700

$94,959
$94,958

$94,935
$94,906
$94,524

$52,240

$26,923
$51,079
$57,041
$52,289

$49,357

$50,967
$50,010
$20,809

$45,793

$53,020

$43,777

$49,480

$34,066

$51,590

$24,799

$31,745

$40,924
$51,038

$35,757
$38,237
$38,373



47.

48.
49,
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

57.

58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Engineering Technician |
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Accountant

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Industrial Monitoring Inspector

Senior Admin Assistant/Record

Specialist

Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Il
Administrative Assistant |l|
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant |l|
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Administrative Assistant |l|
Utility Laborer

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Administrative Assistant |

Operational Services Director

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Operational Services

Engineering Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Business Services

Operational Services

Business Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Administrative Services

Business Services
Business Services
Administrative Services
Operational Services
Business Services
Administrative Services
Operational Services
Administrative Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Administrative Services

Operational Services

$94,129

$94,020
$91,851
$91,758
$91,129

$89,644
$89,014
$88,774

$88,708
$87,084

$86,744

$85,526
$83,152

$83,102

$80,958
$77,391
$76,573
$76,549
$73,677
$72,648
$68,039
$67,832
$59,335
$53,550

$50,808
$39,443

$46,526

$48,008
$40,569
$40,939
$49,440

$40,541
$46,990
$45,985

$30,510
$49,026

$29,254

$40,410
$26,569

$39,846

$37,714
$19,838
$28,402
$44,385
$46,773
$42,711
$26,955
$16,621
$26,675
$26,890

$15.276
$2,872



73.
74.
75.
76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.

Utility Laborer
Maintenance Mechanic lll
Buyer

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Information Technology
Manager

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Operator In Training

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Board Of Director
Board Of Director
Board Of Director

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Board Of Director/Alternate
Board Of Director/Alternate

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Operational Services
Operational Services
Business Services

Operational Services

Business Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Operational Services

Board Member

Board Member

$34,452
$27,747
$24,479
$18,237

$16,656

$13,137

$9,800
$8,966

$7,486

$6,210

$3,190
$2,427
$2,133

$390

$340
$170

$16,617
$14,343
$7,089
$4,265

$5,573

$6,566

$994
$0

$2,238

$0

$8,580
$19,784
$24,063
$0

$0
$0



