	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$301,506	\$89,482
2.	Deputy General Manager		Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$230,467	\$59,594
3.	Business Services Director		Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$207,194	\$68,292
4.	District Engineer/Engineering Services Director		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$200,851	\$75,903
5.	Resource Recovery Services Director		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$187,510	\$63,397
6.	Program Manager		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$164,924	\$63,887
7.	Environmental Compliance Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$147,106	\$33,788
8.	Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$145,810	\$42,475
9.	Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$143,563	\$58,569
10.	Laboratory Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$142,943	\$54,081
11.	Public Information Manager		Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$140,365	\$42,939
12.	Finance Manager		Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$138,235	\$50,939
13.	Operations Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$137,248	\$60,413
14.	Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$137,091	\$35,948
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$136,810	\$59,849
16.	Maintenance Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$135,985	\$46,793
17.	Associate Engineer		Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$135,273	\$57,344
18.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$134,223	\$53,339
19.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,984	\$36,777
20.	Human Resources Manager		Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$129,657	\$56,950
21.	Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$125,780	\$52,276
22.	Office Manager/Secretary To Board		Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$123,822	\$50,930
23.	Safety Officer		Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$122,710	\$55,025
24.	Collection System Worker III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$120,303	\$43,195

25.	Recycled Water Program Coordinator	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$119,098	\$52,240
26.	Maintenance Mechanic III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$117,468	\$26,923
27.	Construction Inspector	Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$117,319	\$51,079
28.	Computer Analyst	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$117,180	\$57,041
29.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$116,434	\$52,289
30.	Environmental Compliance Specialist II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$113,714	\$49,357
31.	Collection System Worker II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$111,112	\$50,967
32.	Chemist II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$110,055	\$50,010
33.	Information Technology Manager	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$106,797	\$20,809
34.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$106,341	\$45,793
35.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,570	\$53,020
36.	Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$103,083	\$43,777
37.	Household Hazardous Waste Technician III	Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$101,305	\$49,480
38.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$100,758	\$34,066
39.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,348	\$51,590
40.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,994	\$24,799
41.	Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,700	\$31,745
42.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,959	\$40,924
43.	Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,958	\$51,038
44.	Human Resources Analyst II	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$94,935	\$35,757
45.	Maintenance Mechanic III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,906	\$38,237
46.	Plant Manager	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,524	\$38,373

47.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,129	\$46,526
48.	Engineering Technician I	Delta Diablo	Engineering Services	\$94,020	\$48,008
49.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,851	\$40,569
50.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,758	\$40,939
51.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,129	\$49,440
52.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$89,644	\$40,541
53.	Accountant	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$89,014	\$46,990
54.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$88,774	\$45,985
55.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$88,708	\$30,510
56.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$87,084	\$49,026
57.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$86,744	\$29,254
58.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$85,526	\$40,410
59.	Industrial Monitoring Inspector	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$83,152	\$26,569
60.	Senior Admin Assistant/Record Specialist	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$83,102	\$39,846
61.	Accounting Technician	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$80,958	\$37,714
62.	Account Clerk II	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$77,391	\$19,838
63.	Administrative Assistant III	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$76,573	\$28,402
64.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$76,549	\$44,385
65.	Accounting Technician	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$73,677	\$46,773
66.	Administrative Assistant III	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$72,648	\$42,711
67.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$68,039	\$26,955
68.	Administrative Assistant III	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$67,832	\$16,621
69.	Utility Laborer	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$59,335	\$26,675
70.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$53,550	\$26,890
71.	Administrative Assistant I	Delta Diablo	Administrative Services	\$50,808	\$15,276
72.	Operational Services Director	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$39,443	\$2,872

73.	Utility Laborer	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$34,452	\$16,617
74.	Maintenance Mechanic III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$27,747	\$14,343
75.	Buyer	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$24,479	\$7,089
76.	Environmental Compliance Specialist II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$18,237	\$4,265
77.	Information Technology Manager	Delta Diablo	Business Services	\$16,656	\$5,573
78.	Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$13,137	\$6,566
79.	Operator In Training	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$9,800	\$994
80.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$8,966	\$0
81.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$7,486	\$2,238
82.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$6,210	\$0
83.	Board Of Director	Delta Diablo	Board Member	\$3,190	\$8,580
84.	Board Of Director	Delta Diablo	Board Member	\$2,427	\$19,784
85.	Board Of Director	Delta Diablo	Board Member	\$2,133	\$24,063
86.	Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$390	\$0
87.	Board Of Director/Alternate	Delta Diablo	Board Member	\$340	\$0
88.	Board Of Director/Alternate	Delta Diablo	Board Member	\$170	\$0